
TG31.7 Collins Mtn
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.1 Fearrington Village

Center
0.2 L 0.1 Village Way
0.3 S 1.8 Morris Rd
2.1 R 1.4 Parker Herndon Rd
3.5 L 2.2 Andrews Store Rd
5.7 R 2.2 Manns Chapel Rd
7.9 L 0.2 Poythress Rd
8 R 1.3 Turn right to stay on

Poythress Rd
9.3 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
9.8 L 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
11.3 L 0.1 Jones Ferry Rd
11.4 R 1.5 Bowden Rd
12.9 L 4.7 Old Greensboro Rd
17.6 L 3.2 Collins Mountain Rd
20.8 L 2.5 Crawford Dairy Rd
23.3 R 2.2 Jones Ferry Rd
25.4 S 3.6 Hamlet Chapel Rd
29.1 L 0.5 Parker Herndon Rd
29.6 R 1.8 Morris Rd
31.4 S 0.1 Village Way
31.5 R 0.1 Fearrington Village

Center
31.6 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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